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Auch, Joan NA-122.21 National Nuclear Security Administration 202-586-1852 Joan.auch@nnsa.doe.gov

Barnes, Claude GC Office of the General Counsel 202-586-2957 claude.barnes@hq.doe.gov

Black, Helen EE Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 202-586-8563 helen.black@hq.doe.gov

Briggs, Felecia (alternate POC) HS Office of Health, Safety and Security 301-903-8803 felecia.briggs@hq.doe.gov

Cambrel, Shirley MA-70 Office of the Executive Secretariat 202-586-3173 shirley.cambrel@hq.doe.gov

Campbell, Kevin SC Office of Science 301-903-1215 kevin.campbell@science.doe.gov

Carter, Lionel NA-40 National Nuclear Security Administration 202-586-3904 lionel.carter@nnsa.doe.gov

Clipper, Maxine NE Nuclear Energy 301-903-8364 maxine.clipper@nuclear.energy.gov

Coleman, Dana SC Office of Science Berkley Site Office 510-486-4346 Dana.Coleman@bso.science.doe.gov

Cox, Lisa PA Office of Public Affairs 202-586-0361 lisa.cox@hq.doe.gov

Dillard, Grace OE Electricity Delivery & Energy Reliability 202-586-5863 grace.dillard@hq.doe.gov

Dougherty, Chuck NA-20 National Nuclear Administration 202-586-0435 charles.dougherty@nnsa.doe.gov

Duffy, Bob NA-70 National Nuclear Administration 202-586-7245 robert.duffy@nnsa.doe.gov

Dye, Sandra B. SEPA Southeastern Power Administration 706-213-3813 sandrad@sepa.doe.gov

Estep, Arlene CI Congressional & Intergovernmental Affairs 202-856-0972 arlene.estep@hq.doe.gov

Gentel, Pamela  FE Fossil Energy 301-903-1856  pamela.gentel@hq.doe.gov

Gibson, Janet HG Office of Hearings & Appeals 202-287-1566 janet.gibson@hq.doe.gov

Hagerty, Kevin MA Office of Management 202-586-5955 kevin.hagerty@hq.doe.gov

Ingram, Vivian CF-40 Office of the Chief Financial Officer 301-903-1909 vivian.ingram@hq.doe.gov

Jacobs, Harry PI Policy & International Affairs 202-586-5308 harry.jacobs@hq.doe.gov

Jenifer, Tiffany IG Office of Inspector General 202-586-1943 tiffany.jenifer@hq.doe.gov

Jones, Sheron BPA Bonneville Power Administration 202-586-5640 smjones@bpa.gov

Jones-Peters, Jackie HC Office of Human Capital Management 202-586-1234 jackie.jones-peters@hq.doe.gov

Lawn, Marsha (Epi Records) HS Office of Health, Safety and Security 301-903-3721 marsha.lawn@hq.doe.gov

Lawson, Jocelyn  MA-30 Office of Aviation Management 202-586-5476 jocelyn.lawson@hq.doe.gov

Lewis, Gregory (EEOICPA Records) HS Office of Health, Safety and Security 202-586-2784 gregory.lewis.@hq.doe.gov

Main, Sherry HS Office of Health, Safety and Security 301-903-3272 sherry.main@hq.doe.gov

Marciante, Catherine SC  Office of Science 865-576-0944 marciantecs@oro.doe.gov

Martin, Stephanie HS Office of Health, Safety & Security 301-903-9881 stephanie.martin@hq.doe.gov

Moultrie-Matthews, Rosalyn MA-50 Office of Management  202-586-5101 rosslyn.matthews@hq.doe.gov

Nichols, Patricia EM Office of Environmental Management 301-903-7263 patricia.nichols@em.doe.gov

Reed, Linda (alternate POC) ED Office of Economic Impact & Diversity 202-586-1593 linda.reed@hq.doe.gov

Sands, Ann EM Office of Environmental Management 301-903-8706 ann.sands@em.doe.gov
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Thomas, Floyd NA National Nuclear Security Administration  202-586-6931 Floyd.thomas@ns.doe.gov

Thompson, Kelle N. MA-40 Office of Management 202-586-5710 kelle.thompson@hq.doe.gov

Tilly, Daphne MA-60 Office of Management 202-586-9904 daphne.tilly@hq.doe.gov

Tull, Paulette CF-20 Office of the Chief Financial Officer 202-586-1911 paulette.tull@hq.doe.gov

Vignone, Maria  LM Office of Legacy Management 304-285-4127 maria.vignone@lm.doe.gov
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